
SALAIRES MINIMAUX 

CARRIERES et METAUX 

 Des Pays de Loire 

 

Applicables au 1er Janvier 2009 

 

 

 
Catégorie 

 
Coefficient 

 
Salaire horaire 

 

 
OM 

 

120 

 

 

8,71 € 

 

 
OS1 

 

130 

 

 

8,76 € 

 

 
OS2 

 

140 

 

 

8,82 € 

 

 
OS3 

 

150 

 

8,92 € 

 

 
OQ1 

 

160 

 

 

9,10 € 

 

 
OQ2 

 

170 

 

 

9,25 € 

 

 
OQ3 

 

185 

 

 

9,55 € 

 

 
OHQ 

 

200 

 

9,80 € 

 

 
CE 

 

225 

 

10,30 € 

 

 


